THE DATASHEET OF
DLP2ADN900HL4L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JEFL243E-0005Q-01                                                       P1/10
 MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD
Reference Only
Chip Common Mode Choke Coil Arrays
DLP2ADN□□□HL4□               Reference Specification

Murata
Part Number
Common Mode Impedance
 (at 100MHz, Under
Standard Testing Condition)
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Rated
Current
DC
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance
 DLP2ADN670HL4L  67Ω±20%
5V(DC) 12.5V(DC)
140mA 1.3Ω±25%
100MΩ
min.
 DLP2ADN670HL4B
 DLP2ADN900HL4L  90Ω±20% 130mA 1.7Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN900HL4B
 DLP2ADN121HL4L 120Ω±20% 120mA 2.0Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN121HL4B
 DLP2ADN161HL4L 160Ω±20% 100mA 2.5Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN161HL4B
 DLP2ADN201HL4L 200Ω±20% 90mA 3.2Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN201HL4B
 DLP2ADN241HL4L 240Ω±20% 80mA 3.8Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN241HL4B
 DLP2ADN281HL4L 280Ω±20% 80mA 4.6Ω±25%
 DLP2ADN281HL4B
Operating Temperature : -40 to +85°C    Storage Temperature   : -40 to +85°C
4. Standard Testing Conditions
<Unless otherwise specified>                        <In case of doubt>